
Coaches:

Chris Sayers, Head Coach Elmira
(G) V Golf (Elmira Express)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Mar 19, 2019 Tue Scrimmage @ Horseheads 4:00
PM

Willowcreek
Golf Course L

Mar 26, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Horseheads 4:00
PM

Willowcreek
Golf Course L

Apr 2, 2019 Tue Regular Season Waverly 4:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course L

Apr 4, 2019 Thu Regular Season Vestal @ Johnson
City

4:00
PM

Endwell
Greens L

Apr 8, 2019 Mon Regular Season 
221-220-210 L

Horseheads @
Corning-Painted
Post

3:40
PM

Corning
Country
Club

L

Apr 25, 2019 Thu
Regular Season
(Spencer VE and Elmira
at Catatonk)

TBD 4:00
PM TBD L

POSTPONED Apr
30, 2019 Tue Regular Season (@

Hillendale GC)

Spencer-Van Etten
(SVE Panthers) @
TBD

4:00
PM

Hillendale
Golf Course L

CANCELLED May
3, 2019 Fri Regular Season Spencer-Van Etten

(SVE Panthers)
4:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular Season
Johnson City,
Lansing,
Horseheads @ TBD

4:00
PM

6:00
PM

Ithaca
Country
Club

L

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular Season (Senior
Recognition)

Horseheads,
Lansing

4:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course L

May 17, 2019 Fri Regular Season Horseheads 4:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course L

May 21, 2019 Tue
Regular Season
(Sectionals at Soaring
Eagles)

TBD 4:00
PM

Mark Twain
Golf Course L
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